
KING’S COLLEGE OUTDOOR EDUCATION 

Year 10 Adventure Challenge Dates 2024 
 

 

 
All camps depart at 8.30am. 

Class 
Name Whole Course Date Ahuroa Dates Steinlager NZST Dates CNI Dates 

10FEB Wed 31 Jan – Sun 18 Feb Wed 31 Jan – Wed 7 Feb Wed 7 Feb – Sat 10 Feb  Sat 10 Feb – Sun 18 Feb 

10MAR  Mon 26 Feb – Fri 15 Mar Mon 26 Feb – Mon 4 Mar Mon 4 Mar –  Thur 7 Mar Thur 7 Mar – Fri 15 Mar 

10APR Fri 22 Mar –  Tues 9 Apr Fri 22 Mar – Fri 29 Mar Fri 29 Mar –  Mon 1 Apr Mon 1 Apr – Tues 9 Apr 

10MAY Mon 29 Apr –  Fri 17 May Mon 29 Apr – Mon 6 May Mon 6 May –  Thur 9 May Thur 9 May – Fri 17 May  

10JUN Mon 10 Jun –  Fri 28 Jun Mon 10 Jun – Mon 17 Jun Mon17 Jun – Thur 20 Jun Thur 20 Jun – Fri 28 Jun 

10AUG Mon 29 Jul –  Fri 16 Aug Mon 29 Jul – Mon 5 Aug Mon 5 Aug - Thur 8 Aug Thur 8 Aug – Fri 16 Aug 

10SEP Mon 26 Aug –  Fri 13 Sep Mon 26 Aug – Mon 2 Sep Mon 2 Sep –Thur 5 Sep Thur 5 Sep – Fri 13 Sep 

10OCT Mon 14 Oct – Fri 1 Nov Mon 14 Oct – Mon 21 Oct Mon 21 Oct – Thur 24 Oct Thur 24 Oct – Fri 1 Nov 
 


